
 

  

 
 

Curriculum Overview 
Coasts: During the first half term we will be exploring the topic of coasts and 
how the coastlines of Britain are formed.  In this term, we are going on our 
residential to Calshot where we will develop our independence and team 
building skills and make links to our learning and knowledge of coasts to the 
area we are visiting. 
Lights, Camera, Action!: This term will be linked to how a play is performed 
and the history of plays and the theatre. We will look at some of the works of 
Shakespeare and how plays are created from novels. This term we will be 
preparing, practising and performing our leavers’ play and assemblies. 
Creating memories for the future. 
 

 
Our Reading 
Some of our Reading this term is going to 
include: 

• Macbeth 
• Range of plays 
• Harry Potter – film vs book 
• Short stories to engage the reader and 

to develop the love of reading 
• Coastal stories and linked to the sea 
• Darwin’s dragons 

Important reminders for each week 
PE kits are needed on a Tuesday and Friday. 
 
Please ensure that your child’s PE kit contains: 
- Mytchett logo PE t-shirt or a plain white t-shirt 
- Black shorts 
- Black tracksuit top 
- Black tracksuit bottoms 
- Trainers or plimsolls (that fit!) 
 

Home Learning  
Home learning is set to reinforce skills and knowledge learnt in the classroom and to 
support children’s progress and achievement.  
 
This will include: 

• Discussion 5 times a week, with an adult, about a story/text and to include 
some reading aloud, dependent on the individual child. 

• DoodleMaths and DoodleTables aiming for a minimum of 50 stars per week. 
• 1 weekly task from an area of the curriculum. 
• 1 weekly maths task. 
• Practise statutory spellings. 
• Spelling Shed activities – set weekly – linked to spelling rule. 

 

Important Dates 
Friday 21st April – Mufti Day for the adult 
tombola.   
Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday 
Friday 5th May – Mufti Day - red, white and  
blue in exchange for items for children’s  
tombola (Spring Fair) 
Monday 8th May – Bank holiday 
Tuesday 9th May – Calshot Final Parent meeting 
6pm in school 
Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th May – KS2 SATs 
assessment week 
Saturday 13th May – FFMPS May Fair  
Monday 15th – Thursday 18th May – Residential 
visit to Calshot 
Friday 26th May – SMILE Afternoon 
Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half  
Term 
Thursday 15th June – Class Photos 
Friday 23rd June – Sports Day 
Friday 30th June – Super SMILE Afternoon 
Friday 30th June – Reserve Sports Day 
Monday 10th July – Report Portal Opens 
Wednesday 12th July – Leavers play to families 
Thursday 20th July – School Finishes at 1.30pm 
 

Falcons staff 
 
Class teacher:  Mrs Green 
Support Staff: Mrs Nougher 
                          Mrs Graves                                                      
 
Subject teachers:  
Mrs Emsden (French) 
Mrs Everingham (PE) 
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Falcons – Year 6 

Coasts / Lights, Camera, Action! 
A brief bulletin of key information needed for this term.  


